
(Amount in ₹)

Date of receipt Amount claimed
Amount of claim 

admitted
Nature of claim

Amount covered 

by security 

interest

Amount 

covered by 

guarantee

Whether 

related 

party?

% of voting 

share in CoC, 

if applicable

1

The FD Center Services (India) Private 

Limited 08-02-2022 20,29,424.18                       20,29,424.18                    Provided Service to CD -                           -                No -                 -                  -                           -                       -                                            

2 Gets Job India 10-02-2022 3,32,962                              3,32,962.00                      Provided Service to CD -                           -                No -                 -                  -                           -                       -                                            

3

Outdoor Advertising Professionals (India) 

Private Limited 18-02-2022 2,46,73,592                         2,46,73,592.00                 Provided Service to CD -                           -                No -                 -                  -                           -                       -                                            

4 Music Broadcast Limited 23-02-2022 9,03,403                              9,03,403.00                      Provided Service to CD -                           -                No -                 -                  -                           -                       -                                            

5 HT Media Limited 25-02-2022 19,45,346                            19,45,346.00                    Provided Service to CD -                           -                No -                 -                  -                           -                       -                                            

6 Purnima Advertising Agency Pvt. Ltd. 02-03-2022 4,04,69,082                         4,04,69,082.00                 Provided Service to CD -                           -                No -                 -                  -                           -                       -                                            

7,03,53,809.18                   7,03,53,809.18                 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Total

Date of commencement of CIRP: 25-01-2022;

List of Creditors Updated on: 05.02.2022

Amount of any 

mutual dues, that 

may be setoff

Amount of claim 

not admitted

Amount of claim under 

verification
Remarks, if any

Annexure-8

Name of the corporate debtor: Graphene Media Private Limited; 

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Sl. No. Name of creditor

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount of 

contingent 

claim


